
Schedule for Synchronous Sessions


Note: There may be adjustments to the schedule depending on course 
development, needs, and requests. There are currently 2 Group Discussion 
groups. Students will select a group they will meet regularly with.


Week/Session Type Dates (Options) Note

Week 1

Course Introductions

Friday, April 28, 2023 

2-3:30 pm PT (5-6:30 pm ET)

For everyone

Week 2

Practicum (Small Groups)


Friday, May 5, 2023

12-3 pm PT (3-6 pm ET) 


or

Saturday, May 6, 2023

9-12 pm PT (12-3 pm ET)

Students will select 
one date in advance

Week 3

Group Discussion

Thursday, May 11, 2023

5-6:30 pm PT (8-9:30 pm ET)


or

Friday, May 12, 2023

12-1:30 pm PT (3-4:30 pm ET)

Week 4

Group Discussion

Thursday, May 18, 2023

5-6 pm PT (8 to 9 pm ET)


or

Friday, May 19, 2023

12-1 pm PT (3-4 pm ET)

Week 5

Group Discussion

Thursday, May 25, 2023

5-6:30 pm PT (8-9:30 pm ET)


or

Friday, May 26, 2023

12-1:30 pm PT (3-4:30 pm ET)

Week 6

Group Discussion

Thursday, June 1, 2023

5-6:30 pm PT (8-9:30 pm ET)


or

Friday, June 2, 2023

12-1:30 pm PT (3-4:30 pm ET)

Week 7

Practicum (Small Groups)

Friday, June 9, 2023

12-3 pm PT (3-6 pm ET)


or

Saturday, June 10, 2023

9-12 pm PT (12-3 ET)

Students will select 
one date in advance



Week 8

Practicum (Small Groups)

Friday, June 16, 2023

12-3 pm PT (3-6 pm ET)


or

Saturday, June 17, 2023

9-12 pm PT (12-3 pm ET)

Students will select 
one date in advance

Week 9

Group Discussion

Thursday, June 22, 2023

5-6:30 pm PT (8-9:30 pm ET)


or

Friday, June 23, 2023

12-1:30 pm PT (3-4:30 pm ET)

Week 10 or 11

Project Presentations

3 hour session sometime between June 26 
and July 6, 2023

To be scheduled by 
group (TBD)

Week 11

Concluding Session

Friday, July 7, 2023

2-3 pm PT (5-6) pm ET

For everyone
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